Form 4 20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insclvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use
To the Registrar of Cornpanies '

Company Number

08918370 ‘

Name of Company

LSman Power Products Limited ‘l

I/ We

Stephen Powell, 12/14 Carlton Place, Southampton, SO15 2EA

Gordon Johnston, 12/14 Carlton Place, Southampton, SO15 2EA

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 13 April 2015

Signed Date 13 April 2015
= \_
HJS Recovery (UK) Ltd Cmv NEE ot 4 o
12/14 Carlton Place
Southampton
e > || |‘ IM |\ I“““I w
<
[m]
v'4
2
< *A45K9BRI*
Ref 5695SMAX/SPIGISIIPIHS A13 18/04/2015 #az

COMPANIES HOUSE

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technolegy Limited Glasgow




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Smart Power Products Limited

on the 13 Apnl 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated i this Statement of Affaws are true

Full Name @L////l( GO0 Quecr (so Xt
Signed W////ﬂ/

!//
eted /37/;//2.0/(-




Smart Power Products Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 13 Apnl 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated fo
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge
Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets
VAT Refund 1,000 00

1,000 00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature % Date (? /Q/Z ()/‘C
4 77

1,000 00



Smart Power Products Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 13 April 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabihties

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 1,000 00
Liahilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 1,000 GO
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
1,000 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets avallable for floating charge holders 1,000 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 1,000 Q0
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 1,000 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shorifall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 87,836 00
Rupert Sweet-Escott 70,000 00
167,836 00
Estimated defictency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (156,836 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (156,836 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 396 00
396 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (157,232 00)

Signature %// / pate /g/ /C{/ 2005 -



6L GLSLOZ Hdvy €1

0! vLOZ 1PAIDS Sdi

| Jo | abey
s/

- ainjeubirg

00 958451 Bujejo] satijuy oz
oo eclL MXE €YS ‘puBspURg ‘ABMA |BJILPY ¢ ‘9SROH Snbay 'sioudljos suoyybnen SI0)DINOG JBSUILLISBAN 00D
00 052 ZX0 0YO 'uophor) ‘Aepp Asung ‘ssnoH podiny VPO spuayg sy 001D
000 LS 21 X3 'uons( 'uoyipar) ‘auojsaddon ‘yied siebuni g Hoys 2 0SSO
co0 OV GLOd 'ssysdwey 'Asisiypn ‘Aemied oss) '‘BSNOH |85SNY SI0JI3N0G SYIwWsooys £08D
00 L8G')1 SHS Z1X3 'uoAsQ ‘uonpald 'suaiseiddey 'snuany N 02 SJONDI0S SPIBYOIY 100G Z0SD
00 EPL'Z aliyspiojpag ‘spemsalBBig 'peoy uopuo ‘yed ssauisng uojens o pun P sanua) |Blep sypwsg L0SD
00 O¥¢ rag $10 Juay ‘s|qeispum HiIH uead 'yied ssauisng SPaQOY UYor Aepp UmolD SaWoH pling Jjes 0082
006L6'G Av8 vyl 'oinij ‘uemolylod ‘peoY Uorag ‘UDJUSALDY Z floleD 9 00 uoixeT Aewasoy oD
00 LSGL 0SS Wzd3 'uopuoT ‘snand Aingsul 1€ ‘asnoy Amngsies '400|4 H19 uous | NG 204D
00 85t L1H8 1139 '[0isug "YINOWUOAY 'BueT UcISapa sbury g '$S800Y £ JIUN P11 (1s8pn YIN0g) shojly unsny pieyory L0Y¥D
00 LLE'e 196 101 'Aenbioy ‘166 xo0g Od Sjuaby JuBaWaDIoJuUT Il SUBQoY B SSOY 004D
00 /F2 uona(] ‘eldeisuleg '||amspunoy ‘aueT Japneq P sWwelipn 1ed L0dD
00 2222 380 ¥1d 'UoAsq ‘UinowA|d "Hooy sdulg yied Buipes] i Aepeled pGE-6vE anua) Asjeg yinowAld 00d2
00 589'% ¥QZ LM ‘UopuoT ‘flamuey 'pROY SPUBNEQ FL L Bun4 uyor Jp Zo0wWo
00 G99y uebIowe|S) 1SN 'BISUBMS ‘PEOY JBHEM LiL O/ ayaiminT o Iy LOWD
00 050'6 drg 8¢71d ‘moisped ‘Aeg uouseAs:] ‘royaiy RPOOAA A JIN COWD
00 000's ¥A9 £L3IN 'dUA|-uodn-ajiseame 'UINg Uoieas 'unos Aapjuaig 9 Sunon sawer Loro
00 8LL'ZL $86 /23S 'Peoy uopuo’ ‘ade|d Uoixed g-g isyid sunp ooro
goeys's 9d0 9LIN J8isayouely ‘pEOY J0qIEL ¥6 '8SNOH Japuexs)y S10)I21j0S Alpue 4 yoimioH COHD
000 33t ZLNg 'Buiypopn ‘peoy ucibulieg 'ssnoH afipug uo)Buung JAVd - SWOISND B anuaasy M LOMD
000 MNE LMN ‘UopuoT 'peoy uoisng 98z '1amo] uclSn3g ‘10014 PIg ‘saijuncag B Aauaajosu) 1A - sWolsny g anuaaay WH 00HD
UoAy
00 862°0L uodn pJojiess 'pu3 piojlens ‘peoy abpug sAujowwi ] yied a0 Noosg Asious 9L P J0BJUQD 0.4 Z 2de 4 0042
00 000'0L V¥Z 6£X3 'UoAaQ ‘piojepig '|liH pJeudiQ ‘uals Jaybiy Hods3-1aamg padny 0030
00 /88'¢ oSt LEXT 'aldeisuieg 'BuiLwa)] uolieig 'pIOMOIS ‘PIOIMOIS S samop Bunoa eng g Bnog 00Q2
00 095'tL 8AL 21d ‘uinowAld "ucidwiid ‘peoy [leusien iy Auey) L payunT sauajeg joisug 0080
00086'L 4SS i3 'suoispIB ‘pEOY PIOSY ‘(I Asin] 'WnoD JsIayo] | QQUBUL { BI0AU| BIOULIBDIY 00v2
3 SSaippy SWEN Aay

si0}ipasg Auedwog - g
paliwiT] s}onpoid iamod Hews
P11 (MN) A1eroday §rH




LC 91 §10Z |udy pL

QL0Z 18A T0S sdl

L 1o | abey

96¢% Buljjelo] saujug |
96¢€ 0 96¢ 0 YHZ 6EX3 ‘Uona(] ‘pJoapig ‘IH PIEYRIQ ‘uslc) JaubiH noosg-leamg Ledny  DOSH
[eloL Y30 P10 Joud $Sa1ppy

awep Aay

siapjoyaleys - o
pajiwI] s)anpoid 19mod Jews




